VINA

VT-ET-VAR-CS-750-MEX

TARAPACA
12 5% Alc.Nol,
13 % Ale Vol
13,2 % Alc Vo,
4% Ale Vol
4.5 % Ale Vo,
5% Ale Vol

TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

100 X 136 mm.
CROMOLUX 900
OFFSET

5 COLORES: m P. 2965 C

I PANTONE 874-C
I PANTONE 195-C
I PANTONE 4485-C
I PANTONE 5763-C

FOLIA METALICA

BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION
CORTE: TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

COD: V2079631

2006
2007
2008
20009
2010
2011



